ERNAULT-SOMUA

Stock no. :1105-03330

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Center Lathe
Make : ERNAULT-SOMUA
Type : Cholet 550
Year : 1990

Control type

Control :

Storage location : FRANKREICH
Origin : France
Delivery time : sofort
Quotation : EXWORK
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

turning diameter over bed
turning diameter over slide rest
turning length

centre height

spindle bore

taper bore

spindle turning speed range
feeds: bed slide/longitudinal
feeds of cross-slide

total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

MULTIFIX HALTER
1 CHUCK

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

FIMOTEC

ACHAT - VENTE MACHNES GUTILE
MEUWVES ¢l CCASIONT

® FIMOTEC

550

500

1100

250

52

136

32-1800 Upm
0,05-07
0,033-0,45
13

2,3

2870 x 940 x 1400

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Center_Lathe/ERNAULT-SOMUA/Cholet_550/1105-03330

Technical specifications according to manufacturer’s information / documentation
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Center Lathe FIMOIEC
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Cholet 550
Stock no. :1105-03330

MACHINE PICTURES
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